GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(A State University Accredited with “A+" Grade by NAAC)
Centre for Distance and Online Education (GUCDOE) i
Result of M.A. in Assamese 4 " Semester Examination Held in November-2025 (P&\ﬂ/&eﬂ )

Admission Session(s): 2023-2024
Total Students Appeared : 206

Candidates Rank List
Total Candidates in Rank List: 114

Rank Roll No Name of the Learner CGPA
1 01230074 MARIJINA BEGUM 7.00
2 01230120 DAISY DEVI 6.94
3 01230037 DEEPSIKHA HAZARIKA 6.88
3 01230146 ANOWARA AHMED 6.88
3 01230165 KANKI KAJAL RAJBONGSHI 6.88
4 01230013 SAMINA AHMED 6.73
4 01230268 PRANJIT BORAH 6.75
5 01230005 DIPIKA DAS 6.69
5 01230164 DIGANTA OZA 6.69
5 01230171 MD MOBARAK HUSSAIN 6.69
5 01230215 CHANDRAMITA BARUAH 6.69
5 01230218 BHARGAV KUMAR BARUAH 6.69
5 01230247 PRASTUTI BHUYAN 6.69
6 01230038 PRIYANKA BORA 6.63
6 01230059 NIGAR SULTANA 6.63
6 01230105 SHIKHA SARKAR 6.63
6 01230106 PAPARI ROY 6.63
6 01230150 NILIMA PARBIN 6.63
7 01230014 SAMIMA SIKDER 6.56
7 01230068 MOMI BHUYAN 6.56
] 01230070 DHARITRI BORAH 6.56
7 01230160 DHRUBAIJYOTI KALITA 6.56
7 01230213 PANI SAHARIAH 6.56
7 01230219 GAURI BARUAH 6.56
7 01230223 MALIKUL ISLAM 6.56
7 01230226 DEEPSHIKHA NEOG 6.56
7 01230245 PRANAMI DEKA 6.56
7 01230300 SHEIKH ABDUL AZIZ 6.56
8 01230017 BISHNU BALLAV SARMAH 6.50
8 01230034 MONUARA BEGUM 65.50
8 01230035 ALMINA KHATUN 6.50
8 01230103 MANJU RANI NATH 6.50
8 01230115 NUR ATIFA BEGUM 6.50
8 01230148 MIRZA KOBIR HUSSAIN 6.50
8 01230229 NURUN NAHAR AHMED 6.50
8 01230269 NIRMALI HAZARIKA 6.50
8 01230279 BIJOY CHANDRA DAS 6.50
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01230041
01230139
01230151
01230162
01230216
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01230050
01230108
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MUSPIARA BEGUM
SALMA ANUWAR

BINITA TALUKDAR
ASHRAFUL HOQUE
NAMITA TALUKDAR
JYOTSNA BARO

SEIKH MOROMI YEASMIN
BARASHA DAS

NAJIA HUSSAIN

PAKIJA KAUCHAR KHAN

PRIYASMITA ROY CHOUDHURY

SOURAV SAHARIAH
SHORIFUL ISLAM
SIDDIKUN NAHER
SOHAIL AHMED
JAIBA MOMTAZ

JINTI DAS

ASMINA FARZIN
BISHWA JIT BORO
NARZINA YESMIN
SHIKHAMANI KALITA
BULUMANI TALUKDAR
SANJOY KUMAR SARMA
RAMEN DAS

NIGAR SHABNAM
MAJEDA KHATUN
GAYATRI BARMAN
SHAHNAS KHANAM
JUNALI BORDOLOI
SUMAN ANSARI
AESHA PAUL

BINITA TALUKDAR
MOMI BEGUM
JAHNARA BEGUM
MADHUESMITA BARMAN
DARSHANA RISHIDAS
NURBANU PARBIN
SEMINA PARBIN
AMBIA HASAN

RAJU SAHANI
ANGASHRI DAS
MUSTAFIJUR AHMED
MISS NURUN NEHAR
PUJA DEKA

NITISHA SARMA

TASLIMA BEGUM
SIMRAN KHATUN
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01230085
01230112
01230113
01230138
01230166
01230232
01230091
01230092
01230111
01230119
01230251
01230036
01230110
01230272
01230003
01230030
01230051
01230114
01230170
01230009
01230088
01230144
01230045
01230089
01230101
01230102
01230258
01230305
01230040

01230191

DILRUBA KHANAM AFSORY
RAYHANA SARKAR
SHAHALOM ALI

PAPORI BHATTACHARIYA
KABIN KALITA

SANIARA KHATUN
SAMINA SIDDIQUE
MALAKHI DEKA

INDIRA BARMAN
MALLIKA RAY

AHMED BASHIR AZAD
ASADUZ ZAMAN

ARIFA SULTANA

HASINA BEGUM

ARATI BEGUM
RITAMONI DAS

SALEHA KHATUN

PUJA BORA

MD CHAKMAN ALI
TARALI MEDHI

BENOIJIR NUSRAT
KANGKANA LAHKAR
BHITALI DEKA

JUGAMAI RAJBONGSHI
ALISHA AHMED

MD. KHALIL UDDIN SARKAR
HASINA KHATUN
ROSHANARA AHMED
PRAFULLA KUMAR DAS
SAROIJINI BHAGABATI

List of candidates who have cleared this Semester but NOT cleared all previous semesters (Total: 63):
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List of candidates who have partially cleared in this Semester (Total:
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01230063,
01230096,
01230157,
01230204,
01230254,
01230267,
01230299

01230107,
01230200,

Dr. K. K. Sarma
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University



